intro-2023-1-18

Ship Name
California
Tennessee
Idaho
Mississippi
Arizona
Pennsylvania
Oklahoma
Nevada

+ Galatea
Phaeton

+ Inconstant
+ Cordelia

d DESRON 1 (8)

+ Konig

+ Grosser Kurfurst

+ Markgraf
+ Kronprinz
+ Kaiser

+ Prinzregent Luitpold

+ Kaiserin

+ Friedrich Der Grosse

+ Frankfurt

+ Wiesbaden
Pillau

+ Ebling

d Flotille V (8)

Class Name
Tennessee
Tennessee
New Mexico
New Mexico
Pennsylvania
Pennsylvania
Nevada
Nevada
Arethusa
Arethusa
Arethusa
Caroline

Wickes Destroyer

Konig
Konig
Konig
Konig
Kaiser
Kaiser
Kaiser
Kaiser
Wiesbaden
Wiesbaden
Pillau
Pillau

B97 Torpedoboat
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60%
45%
33%
45%
49%
54%

100%
100%

0%
30%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
98%
0%
0%

Hits Received
Ammo Floatation AP HE Med Lt

Damage
Status
Medium
Medium
Heavy
Medium
Medium
Medium
Good
Good
Sunk
Heavy
Sunk
Sunk

Dispersed

Sunk
Sunk
Sunk
Sunk
Sunk
Sunk
Sunk
Sunk
Sunk
Sunk
Good
Sunk

Dispersed

Expected

“oy”
4.8%
4.0%
3.4%
4.1%
9.4%
7.6%
8.5%
8.2%
3.9%
0.5%
2.9%
1.1%

3.2%
3.3%
3.7%
3.5%
9.3%
3.2%
8.3%
7.4%
3.3%
4.2%
2.8%
2.3%

Hit
woy
4.2%
3.6%
2.9%
3.7%

10.4%

71%
8.7%
9.8%
4.4%
0.5%
1.8%
1.2%

4.3%
4.3%
4.0%
3.5%
9.6%
1.4%
7.6%
71%
3.3%
2.8%
2.4%
1.9%

Hit
u%u

0%
0%
0%
0%

0%
0%

0%

0%

0%
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